Local Baro

Depth (FSW)
0
60

64

760

ATA

2.82
4.64
2.94
1.24
1.12
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Benton Zwart, MD, MPH

Tidal Volume Breaths Lung Segment CuFt
Per Breath per  Ventillation Time Surface
(Liters) Minute SCFM (Minutes)  Air Rqd
15 12 1.79 2 3.58
15 12 2.95 18 53.04
15 12 1.87 4 7.47
15 12 0.79 8 6.32
15 12 0.71 0.3 0.21
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
15 12 0.64 0 0.00
Open Tank
Volume  Number of Tank PSI
(Cu Ft) Tanks  at Surface
0.365 1 3000

Total SCF
Required
for Dive

3.58
56.63
64.10
70.42
70.63
70.63
70.63
70.63
70.63
70.63
70.63
70.63
70.63
70.63

Total SCF
in Tanks

74.85

PSlig for
Breathing at
Segment Depth

2828.99

666.01

389.99

160.50

153.67

155.46

155.46

155.46

155.46

155.46

155.46

155.46

155.46

155.46

SCF Remaining
(Red is Bad)

4.22

Instructions: Fill in all the required data (yellow) for each segment of the dive profile. Calculator
uses the average of the start and finish depths for transitions (you must enter transition TIME!)
Red buffer value means insufficient air available to run dive as entered.

Torr Estimator:

Alt (0-20000") =

5500 Torr =

618.32

PSIA
Remaining
in Tanks

2870.42
734.16
433.19
178.77
170.16
170.16
170.16
170.16
170.16
170.16
170.16
170.16
170.16
170.16



